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Please smoke in designated areas only 
(see map for locations).

 

F I R

E  L A N E

F I R
E  L

A N E

NO PARKING

Entrance
Bookstore

Loa
din

g D
ock

Rainier RAI

Pod A

Pod B

Pod C

Visit
or

F

E

D

B

C

A1
2

3
4

5
6

1

2

3

4

1

2

Campus Safety: (253) 444-0325

(only service animals allowed 
 in buildings)

Animal Relief Station

IN CASE OF
FIRE OR MEDICAL 

EMERGENCY CALL:

911
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